HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

35:
35:
- 124:
124:
141:
175:
175:
185:
185:
185:
186:
186:
215:
215:
215:
244.
251:
251:
262:
262:
262:
272:
272:
272:
286:
286:
295:
295:
298:
298:
299:
299:
308:
308:
308:
323:
323:
325:
325:
326:
326:
344:
344.
347:
347:
347:

Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Rader
Horlander
Stacy
Ford
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Ford
Horlander
Stacy
Housman
Horlander
Stacy
Ford
Horlander
Stacy
Crenshaw
Nelson
Rollins
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Ford
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Crenshaw
Rand
Ford
Horlander
Stacy

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
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Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Nay
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HJR
HJR
HR

352:
352:
362:
362:
362:
362:
368:
368:
407:
407:
423:
423:
423:
11:
11:
106:
106:
15:
15:
136:

Ford
Horlander
Ford
Horlander
Meeks
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Ford
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander
Stacy
Horlander

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea

«WEB FACSIMILE”



